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所属  １  区  ２  区  ３  区  ４  区  ５  区  ６  区 トータル
監督 3.32km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 17.92km

富岡 選手氏名 小井土　京也 3 神戸　直輝 3 633 佐俣　庸平 3 651 中村　駿輝 1 635 鈴木　大夢 2 664 今井　健翔 3 669 3937

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'25''  685 6  0ﾟ21'58''  1318 9  0ﾟ32'49''  1969 9  0ﾟ43'24''  2604 8  0ﾟ54'28''  3268 9  1ﾟ05'37''  3937 10  1ﾟ05'37''  
小島　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'25'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'33'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'51'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'35'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ11'04'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ11'09'' ] [ 14 ]

富岡東A 選手氏名 寺田　航大 2 田中　蒼大 3 630 佐藤　慈恩 3 587 岩井　貴紀 2 612 鈴木　健太 2 637 須藤　祐稀 2 617 3761

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'18''  678 4  0ﾟ21'48''  1308 7  0ﾟ31'35''  1895 5  0ﾟ41'47''  2507 5  0ﾟ52'24''  3144 4  1ﾟ02'41''  3761 4  1ﾟ02'41''  
阿部　大介 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'18'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'30'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ09'47'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'12'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'37'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'17'' ] [ 5 ]

富岡東Ｂ 選手氏名 石井　空　 2 加藤　大悟 2 651 中山　駿樹 1 651 野尻　丞　 1 671 津金　颯乙 1 672 茂木　大知 2 636 4016

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'15''  735 14  0ﾟ23'06''  1386 14  0ﾟ33'57''  2037 14  0ﾟ45'08''  2708 14  0ﾟ56'20''  3380 14  1ﾟ06'56''  4016 14  1ﾟ06'56''  
阿部　大介 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'15'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'51'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'51'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ11'11'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ11'12'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'36'' ] [ 7 ]

富岡西A 選手氏名 勅使河原　由貴 3 今井　翔太 3 603 五十嵐　竹丸 3 621 神戸　景瑚 3 616 強矢　愛斗 3 548 塩山　敢太 3 576 3618

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ10'54''  654 2  0ﾟ20'57''  1257 2  0ﾟ31'18''  1878 3  0ﾟ41'34''  2494 3  0ﾟ50'42''  3042 3  1ﾟ00'18''  3618 2  1ﾟ00'18''  
矢野　明美 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'54'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'03'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'21'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'16'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ09'08'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ09'36'' ] [ 1 ]

富岡西B 選手氏名 重谷　鳳胤 3 神戸　涼輔 2 644 横田　陽哉 1 665 新井　智哉 2 667 横尾　凪流 1 637 市川　輝　 3 651 3976

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'52''  712 13  0ﾟ22'36''  1356 12  0ﾟ33'41''  2021 13  0ﾟ44'48''  2688 13  0ﾟ55'25''  3325 12  1ﾟ06'16''  3976 12  1ﾟ06'16''  
矢野　明美 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'52'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ10'44'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'05'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ11'07'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ10'37'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'51'' ] [ 11 ]

富岡西C 選手氏名 小板橋　海翔 2 松本　涼聖 1 657 小柴　悠生 1 687 大小原　弘貴 1 690 黛　春樹　 1 714 小倉　颯真 2 688 4177

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'21''  741 15  0ﾟ23'18''  1398 15  0ﾟ34'45''  2085 15  0ﾟ46'15''  2775 15  0ﾟ58'09''  3489 15  1ﾟ09'37''  4177 15  1ﾟ09'37''  
矢野　明美 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'21'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ10'57'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'27'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'30'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ11'54'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ11'28'' ] [ 15 ]

富岡北 選手氏名 高橋　優　 3 小金澤 瑠伊 2 649 飯野　剛史 1 640 三浦　吏騎 2 672 北村　一真 1 667 黒澤　巧　 2 663 3978

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'27''  687 7  0ﾟ22'16''  1336 11  0ﾟ32'56''  1976 11  0ﾟ44'08''  2648 12  0ﾟ55'15''  3315 11  1ﾟ06'18''  3978 13  1ﾟ06'18''  
本夛　英明 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'27'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'49'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'40'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ11'12'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ11'07'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'03'' ] [ 13 ]

富岡南Ａ 選手氏名 新井  駿佑 3 坂本　　礁 2 580 横地　隆貴 3 592 横地　雅貴 3 596 廣澤　巧真 3 600 高橋　悠雅 3 587 3621

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'06''  666 3  0ﾟ20'46''  1246 1  0ﾟ30'38''  1838 2  0ﾟ40'34''  2434 1  0ﾟ50'34''  3034 2  1ﾟ00'21''  3621 3  1ﾟ00'21''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'06'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ09'40'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'52'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ09'56'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'00'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ09'47'' ] [ 2 ]

富岡南Ｂ 選手氏名 石川　真之介 2 山田　陽太 2 602 奥田　理仁 2 636 岡野　光聖 2 620 石関　大輝 2 635 佐藤　由也 2 641 3827

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'33''  693 10  0ﾟ21'35''  1295 6  0ﾟ32'11''  1931 6  0ﾟ42'31''  2551 6  0ﾟ53'06''  3186 6  1ﾟ03'47''  3827 6  1ﾟ03'47''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'33'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'02'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'36'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'20'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'35'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'41'' ] [ 9 ]

富岡南Ｃ 選手氏名 入山　二稔 3 古市　郁斗 3 623 岩井　優哉 2 641 石川　瑞樹 1 618 村松　凜生 3 645 阿久澤　臣斗 3 636 3855

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'32''  692 9  0ﾟ21'55''  1315 8  0ﾟ32'36''  1956 8  0ﾟ42'54''  2574 7  0ﾟ53'39''  3219 7  1ﾟ04'15''  3855 7  1ﾟ04'15''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'32'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'23'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'41'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'18'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ10'45'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ10'36'' ] [ 7 ]

妙義 選手氏名 成谷和汰流 3 須藤　楓汰 3 642 須藤　倫汰 3 639 小林　蓮　 3 655 伊丹　友希 1 678 岩井　凌斗 3 610 3917

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'33''  693 11  0ﾟ22'15''  1335 10  0ﾟ32'54''  1974 10  0ﾟ43'49''  2629 10  0ﾟ55'07''  3307 10  1ﾟ05'17''  3917 9  1ﾟ05'17''  
関谷　伸夫 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'33'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'42'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ10'39'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'55'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ11'18'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ10'10'' ] [ 4 ]

南牧 選手氏名 石井　一冴 3 松谷　昇樹 3 608 石井　稜斗 1 643 奥平　晃生 3 704 神戸　康太 2 702 佐藤　光世 2 623 3964

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'24''  684 5  0ﾟ21'32''  1292 5  0ﾟ32'15''  1935 7  0ﾟ43'59''  2639 11  0ﾟ55'41''  3341 13  1ﾟ06'04''  3964 11  1ﾟ06'04''  
栁澤　祐輔 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'24'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'08'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ10'43'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ11'44'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ11'42'' ] [ 14 ] [ 0ﾟ10'23'' ] [ 6 ]

甘楽Ａ 選手氏名 佐藤　祐　 3 安藤駿之介 3 623 山田　景翔 3 563 児玉　大地 3 636 堀口　花道 2 545 茂木　航太 3 594 3610

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ10'49''  649 1  0ﾟ21'12''  1272 3  0ﾟ30'35''  1835 1  0ﾟ41'11''  2471 2  0ﾟ50'16''  3016 1  1ﾟ00'10''  3610 1  1ﾟ00'10''  
茂原　真哉 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'49'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'23'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ09'23'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'36'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ09'05'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ09'54'' ] [ 3 ]

甘楽Ｂ 選手氏名 花島　央雅 2 新井　夢叶 2 596 井上　雄登 3 610 長岡　陽大 2 609 斎藤　彩汰 2 642 鈴木　統也 1 643 3788

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'28''  688 8  0ﾟ21'24''  1284 4  0ﾟ31'34''  1894 4  0ﾟ41'43''  2503 4  0ﾟ52'25''  3145 5  1ﾟ03'08''  3788 5  1ﾟ03'08''  
茂原　真哉 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'28'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ09'56'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'10'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'09'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ10'42'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'43'' ] [ 10 ]

下仁田Ａ 選手氏名 石井　陽翔 1 南雲　健太 2 649 黛　鮎夢　 3 637 黒澤　玲　 3 615 黒沢　拓人 3 643 田村　旺茉 3 657 3909

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'48''  708 12  0ﾟ22'37''  1357 13  0ﾟ33'14''  1994 12  0ﾟ43'29''  2609 9  0ﾟ54'12''  3252 8  1ﾟ05'09''  3909 8  1ﾟ05'09''  
齋藤　央貴 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'48'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'49'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'37'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ10'15'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ10'43'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ10'57'' ] [ 12 ]

下仁田Ｂ 選手氏名 黒澤雅舞蕗 2 吉澤　佳　 3 671 田畑　惟地 3 730 恩田　隆雅 3 701 塚原　楓月 2 709 土谷　智也 1 704 4286

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'51''  771 16  0ﾟ24'02''  1442 16  0ﾟ36'12''  2172 16  0ﾟ47'53''  2873 16  0ﾟ59'42''  3582 16  1ﾟ11'26''  4286 16  1ﾟ11'26''  
齋藤　央貴 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'51'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ11'11'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ12'10'' ] [ 16 ] [ 0ﾟ11'41'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'49'' ] [ 15 ] [ 0ﾟ11'44'' ] [ 16 ]
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所属  １  区  ２  区  ３  区  ４  区  ５  区 トータル
監督 2.92km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.05km 学年 順位 2.92km 学年 順位 11.99km

富岡 選手氏名 星野　瑞歩 2 堀澤　茉奈 3 510 今井　心菜 2 533 渡辺　紗矢 3 521 影山　ひより 1 764 3018

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'30''  690 5  0ﾟ20'00''  1200 6  0ﾟ28'53''  1733 6  0ﾟ37'34''  2254 7  0ﾟ50'18''  3018 7  0ﾟ50'18''  
小島　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'30'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ08'30'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'53'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'41'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ12'44'' ] [ 9 ]

富岡東 選手氏名 石井　佑芽 2 髙橋　映花 1 498 小松　藍　 2 509 松浦　晏里 2 524 今井　ひな 1 692 2919

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'36''  696 6  0ﾟ19'54''  1194 5  0ﾟ28'23''  1703 5  0ﾟ37'07''  2227 5  0ﾟ48'39''  2919 5  0ﾟ48'39''  
阿部　大介 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'36'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'18'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ08'29'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'44'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ11'32'' ] [ 4 ]

富岡西Ａ 選手氏名 上原　妃蘭莉 3 佐藤　夢　 2 476 村田　心　 3 478 臼田　智花 2 472 黛　星来　 1 672 2722

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ10'24''  624 1  0ﾟ18'20''  1100 2  0ﾟ26'18''  1578 2  0ﾟ34'10''  2050 2  0ﾟ45'22''  2722 3  0ﾟ45'22''  
白石美和子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'24'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ07'56'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ07'58'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ07'52'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ11'12'' ] [ 3 ]

富岡西Ｂ 選手氏名 富澤　伶衣 1 横田　侑沙 2 502 田村　ほのか 1 525 岩井　佑月 1 524 津金澤　侑香 1 750 3032

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'11''  731 9  0ﾟ20'33''  1233 7  0ﾟ29'18''  1758 8  0ﾟ38'02''  2282 8  0ﾟ50'32''  3032 8  0ﾟ50'32''  
白石美和子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'11'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'22'' ] [ 6 ] [ 0ﾟ08'45'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'44'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ12'30'' ] [ 8 ]

富岡北 選手氏名 島方　花綾 2 神戸　永遠 1 520 芹沢　穂果 1 529 佐藤　叶優 2 532 吉井　叶歩 3 792 3115

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'22''  742 10  0ﾟ21'02''  1262 10  0ﾟ29'51''  1791 9  0ﾟ38'43''  2323 9  0ﾟ51'55''  3115 9  0ﾟ51'55''  
本夛　英明 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'22'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ08'40'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ08'49'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ08'52'' ] [ 9 ] [ 0ﾟ13'12'' ] [ 12 ]

富岡南Ａ 選手氏名 干川　華音 2 佐藤　朱莉 2 464 清水　里珠 2 453 熊谷　麻由花 2 489 山田　　 愛 2 612 2649

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ10'31''  631 2  0ﾟ18'15''  1095 1  0ﾟ25'48''  1548 1  0ﾟ33'57''  2037 1  0ﾟ44'09''  2649 1  0ﾟ44'09''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'31'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ07'44'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ07'33'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ08'09'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ10'12'' ] 新 [ 1 ]

富岡南Ｂ 選手氏名 三田　芽依 2 栁澤　ひなの 2 522 岡田　歩未 1 508 加藤　優奈 1 499 福澤　亜澄 2 729 2975

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'57''  717 7  0ﾟ20'39''  1239 8  0ﾟ29'07''  1747 7  0ﾟ37'26''  2246 6  0ﾟ49'35''  2975 6  0ﾟ49'35''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'57'' ] [ 7 ] [ 0ﾟ08'42'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ08'28'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ08'19'' ] [ 5 ] [ 0ﾟ12'09'' ] [ 6 ]

富岡南Ｃ 選手氏名 吉本　　 蘭 2 武藤　真奈美 1 551 加藤　陽奈 1 534 神戸　理子 1 551 恩田　実夢 1 802 3210

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'52''  772 12  0ﾟ22'03''  1323 12  0ﾟ30'57''  1857 12  0ﾟ40'08''  2408 11  0ﾟ53'30''  3210 11  0ﾟ53'30''  
青木　優 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'52'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ09'11'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ08'54'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ09'11'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ13'22'' ] [ 13 ]

妙義 選手氏名 富張　愛深 2 佐藤　由羽 1 513 青井真鼓都 1 549 小川　偲乃 1 553 清水　優羽 1 766 3125

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'24''  744 11  0ﾟ20'57''  1257 9  0ﾟ30'06''  1806 10  0ﾟ39'19''  2359 10  0ﾟ52'05''  3125 10  0ﾟ52'05''  
関谷　伸夫 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'24'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ08'33'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ09'09'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ09'13'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ12'46'' ] [ 10 ]

甘楽Ａ 選手氏名 髙橋　雛乃 1 田中優里奈 1 466 倉林　樹恵 2 480 峯岸　咲希 3 462 浅香　莉里 2 639 2692

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ10'45''  645 3  0ﾟ18'31''  1111 3  0ﾟ26'31''  1591 3  0ﾟ34'13''  2053 3  0ﾟ44'52''  2692 2  0ﾟ44'52''  
茂原　真哉 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ10'45'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ07'46'' ] [ 2 ] [ 0ﾟ08'00'' ] [ 3 ] [ 0ﾟ07'42'' ] [ 1 ] [ 0ﾟ10'39'' ] 新 [ 2 ]

甘楽Ｂ 選手氏名 大類　瑞季 1 山田　咲楽 1 493 今井　彩香 1 504 大類　百華 2 497 鈴木菜々美 2 705 2870

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ11'11''  671 4  0ﾟ19'24''  1164 4  0ﾟ27'48''  1668 4  0ﾟ36'05''  2165 4  0ﾟ47'50''  2870 4  0ﾟ47'50''  
茂原　真哉 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ11'11'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'13'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'24'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ08'17'' ] [ 4 ] [ 0ﾟ11'45'' ] [ 5 ]

下仁田 選手氏名 小井土　遥 3 黒澤　春花 3 554 茂木　もも花 1 578 小井土　有希 3 541 小井土　有結 2 775 3226

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'58''  778 13  0ﾟ22'12''  1332 13  0ﾟ31'50''  1910 13  0ﾟ40'51''  2451 12  0ﾟ53'46''  3226 13  0ﾟ53'46''  
金古　尚子 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'58'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ09'14'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ09'38'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ09'01'' ] [ 10 ] [ 0ﾟ12'55'' ] [ 11 ]

南牧 選手氏名 石井　希 1 三ツ木夢夏 2 546 小金澤妃菜 1 573 安田　栞　 1 633 石井　ひな 1 747 3224

群馬 通過時間 0ﾟ12'05''  725 8  0ﾟ21'11''  1271 11  0ﾟ30'44''  1844 11  0ﾟ41'17''  2477 13  0ﾟ53'44''  3224 12  0ﾟ53'44''  
茂木　康仁 区間時間 [ 0ﾟ12'05'' ] [ 8 ] [ 0ﾟ09'06'' ] [ 11 ] [ 0ﾟ09'33'' ] [ 12 ] [ 0ﾟ10'33'' ] [ 13 ] [ 0ﾟ12'27'' ] [ 7 ]

12 13
13 12

9 10
10 2
11 4

5 9
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8 11

もみじ平周回コース

TOTAL  11.99km

平成２９年１０月４日

平成29年度・郡市駅伝競走大会（女子） チーム数 13
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